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Men / E
Session: AC

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Air Force X 405.800 67.450 66.450 70.450 69.850 65.750 65.850
12 1 1 2 1

340 Ryan Girouard 14.150
339 Casey Branin 13.800 13.050
334 Aaron Nubine 13.400 13.75014.400
333 Timmy Wang 13.300 14.600 14.55014.850 13.85014.200
342 Eric Klein 12.800 13.450
345 Jonah Urlaub 13.100 13.700 12.400
335 Chase Cannon 13.100 13.300
336 Fletcher Braunton 12.600 14.300
341 Christian Kalustian 13.85013.200 13.300
344 Lukas Texeria 14.250 12.450
343 Jake Stanley 12.95013.700
338 Michael Graft 12.950
337 Jon Fornoff 12.500

2 Navy X 394.200 67.600 61.650 68.400 66.900 66.400 63.250
21 2 2 1 2

331 Jonathan Tang 13.700 12.350 13.50013.900 13.750
320 Frank Brandley 13.700 12.450 12.80013.450
319 Lucas Beltran 13.650 13.25013.600
318 Noah Beeman 13.450 12.500 13.750 13.60012.800
325 Wyatte LaPoint 13.100 13.500
332 Tanner West 12.650 13.60013.950 12.65013.200
328 Ryan Orce 11.700 12.50013.650
323 Vadim Ivanov 12.45013.000
326 William Longwe 12.050
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